93484

FORM No

OT

2

m

Vol. mgg Page 18703 CONTRACT-REAL ESTATE

KLAMATH RIVER ACRES OF OREGON, LTD.

, hereinafter called the seller,

TEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204

and _____TED R. HALL & TED L. HALL; with right of surviorship

, hereinafter called the buyer, WITNESSETH: That in consideration of the mutual covenants and agreements herein contained, the seller agrees to sell unto the buyer and the buyer agrees to purchase from the seller all of the following described lands and premises situated in ______ KLAMATH_____County, State of _____OREGON_____, to-wit:

Lot 5, Block 16, 1st Addition to Klamath River Acres, according to the official plat thereof on file in the records of Klamath County Oregon.

Seller agrees to pay taxes current.

ONTRACT-REAL ESTATE-Monthly Payments

(meanificity) (off matter) n men nel erse med federekteren erste en en erste stere fere in erste stere gere efste

e al substanting of the second stand of the second stand stand and the second stand stands and second stands a The second stands and second stands in the second stand stands and the second stands and stands and stands and The second stands are stand as a second stand stand stand stand stands and stands are stand as a second stand s seller); the buyer agrees to pay the remainder of said purchase price (to-wit: \$.4,500.00......) to the order of the seller in monthly payments of not less than _____FIFTY NINE & 47/100_____ Dollars (\$....59.47......) each, monthly principle and interest or more

and continuing until said purchase price is fully paid. All of said purchase price may be paid at any time; all deferred balances of said purchase price shall bear interest at the rate of10.....per cent per annum from..... ferred balances of said purchase price shall bear interest at the table of the minimum included in the minimum November 29, 1988 until paid, interest to be paid included in the minimum monthly payments above required. Taxes on said premises for the current tax year shall be prorated between the

parties hereto as of the date of this contract.

The buyer warrants to and covenants with the seller that the real property described in this contract is (A) primarily for buyer's personal, lamily or household purposes. (B) for an organization or (even il buyer is a natural person) is for business or commercial purposes.

(B) lor an organization or (even it buyer is a natural person) is for business or commercial purposes. The buyer shall be entitled to possession of said lands on <u>OCtOPER 29</u>. The buyer shall be entitled to possession of said lands on <u>OCtOPER 29</u>. If the buyer shall be premises and the buildings, now or hereafter erected to detault under the terms of this contract. The buyer agrees that at all times buyer will keep the premises and the buildings, now or hereafter erected to detault under the terms of this contract. The buyer agrees that at all times buyer will keep the premises and the buildings, now or hereafter erected to no good condition and repair and will not suffer or permit any waste or strip thereof; that buyer will keep said premises where free from construction and all the interval of the terms of the terms of the suffer or permit any waste or strip thereof; that buyer will keep said premises where thereafter have suffer for all costs and attorney's lees incurred by seller in detending against any such liens; that r liens and save the seller harmless where thereafter lawilly may be the will pay all taxes hereafter levied against said property, as well as all water rents, public charges and municipal liens, buyer will insure and keep insured all osed upon said premises, all promptly before the same or any part thereof become past duer that at buyer's expense, buyer will insure and keep insured all the same or any part thereof become past duer that at buyer's expense. buyer is thereon. chereon, in other liens buyer will imposed un

shall bear interest at the rate aloresaid, without waiver, however, ot any right arising to the setter for buyer's breach of contract. The seller ägrees that at seller's expense and within days from the date hereol, seller will furnish unto buyer a title insurance policy insuring (in an amount equal to said purchase price) marketable title in and to said premises in the seller on resubsequent to the date of this agreement, save and (in an amount equal to said purchase price) marketable title in and to said premises in the seller only caller also agrees that when said purchase price is except the usual printed exceptions and the building and other restrictions and easements now of record if any. Seller also agrees that when said purchase price is buyer, buyer's heirs and assigns, there and clear of encumbrances as of the date here and clear of all encumbrances since said date placed, permitted or buyer, buyer's heirs and assigns, there and clear of encumbrances are of the date here and the taxes, municipal liens, water rents and public charges so assumed by the buyer and further excepting all liens and encumbrances created by the buyer or buyer's assigns. (Continued on reverse)

* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever phrase and whichever warranty (A) or (B) is not applicable. If warranty (A) is applicable and if the seller is a readility, as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the seller MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose, use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319 or similar.

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	STATE OF OREGON,
Klamath River Acres of Oregon, Ltd.	STATE OF CREATING / SS.
P 0 Box 52	County of
Kana OB 07627	I certify that the within instru-
SECLER B NAME AND DEFINE	ment was received for record on the
Ted R. & Ted L. Hall	
1800 Crescent Street	at
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	space RESERVED in book/reel/volume No on
The sector set of the	
After recording return to: Klamath River Acres of Oregon, Ltd.	RECORDER'S USE ment/microfilm/reception No
Klamath River Acres of Olegon, Ind.	Record of Deeds of said county.
P.0. Box 52	Witness my hand and seal of
Keno, OR 97627	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	County affixed.
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.	a the branch the party way to the print of and the second of a second to be and the second to be and
Until a change is requested on tax submaniformed R. & TEd L. Hall	TITLE
1800 Crescent Street	다 같은 단상품에 가지 방법적인 것은 것은 계획적인 것 것은 것 같아요. NY 가지 말했는 것 같이 있는 것 같이 없다. NY 가지 않는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 있는 것 같이 있는 것 같이 없는 것 않 않 않 않는 않는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	ByDeputy
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	

And it is understood and agreed between above required, or any ot them, purchas	said parties that time is	of the essence of this contract, and in case the buyer shall it d therefor, or Iail to keep any agreement herein contained,	187
(1) To declare this contract cancelled for e	elault and null and void	of the essence of this contract, and in case the buyer shall it ed therefor, or fail to keep any agreement herein contained, and to declare the purchaser's rights forfeited and the debt e price with the interest thereon at once due and any the	fail to make the pa then the seller at
(1) To declare the whole unpaid principal (3) To foreclose this contract by suit in equilation of such cases, all right	buyer;* balance of said purchase uity,	and to declare the purchase's rights lorleited and the debt e price with the interest thereon at once due and payable; and/	extinguished, and to
to the possession of the premises above described to re-entry, or any other act of said seller to be performed the purchase of said property a absolute.	created or then existing i and all other rights acquir armed and without any right	price with the interest thereon at once due and payable; and/ in lavor of the buyer as against the seller hereunder shall u ed by the buyer hereunder shall revert to and revest in said the of the buyer of return, reclamation or compensation for m said seller as the agreed and reasonable rent of said premiss mediately, or at any time thereafter, to enter upon the lar improvements and appurtenances thereon or thereto belongin the performance by the buyer of any provision hereoi, shall be hered. any provision hereoi the herd'.	for Herly cease and st
delault, And the said seller, in case of such delau process of law, and take immediate possession the	and perfectly as if this con relained by and belong to if, shall have the right in	it of the buyer of return, reclamation or compensation for m stract and such payments had never been made; and in case and seller as the afreed and reasonable remet, and in case	seller without any noneys paid on account of such default
right hereunder to enforce the same, nor shall any any such provision or a provide any such provision or a provide any such provision or shall	seller at any time to request	mprovements and appurtenances thereon or thereto belongin uire performance by the target of the second seco	es up to the time ond aloresaid, witho
200 Charles Mar Science	itsell.	nmediately or at any time threadter, to enter upon the arrange and in case improvements and appurtenances thereon or thereto belongin uire performance by the buyer of any provision hereot shall by breach of any provision hereot be held to be a waiver of a	in no way allect any succeeding bre
的复数 化合理学			· 이 가 및 14 454 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Constant and Constant and States			an a
I lie true and actual consideration paid for the of or includes other, property or value given or pro- In case suit or action is instituted to forcelo sum as the trial court may adjudge reasonable as a judgment of decree of the sum	is transfer, stated in term	ol dollars, is \$.5,000.00	i forter ren
the friat and the deside as a	ILIOTHEV'S Lass in L.	or ce any provision bernot et. 1	
In construing this contract, it is understood the singular pronoun shall be taken to mean and include make the provident to	at the seller or the buyer i	wed the prevailing party in said suit or action and it an ap- y such sum as the appellate court shall adjudge reasonable at may be more than one person or a corporation; that if the or and that generally all granmatical changes shall be made, a ces may require, not only the immediate action	tion agrees to pay peal is taken from a the prevailing pa
reculors, administrators shall bind and inure to the br	ons and to individuals.	and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, a	context so requires,
igned is a corporation it to	id parties have exc	sees may require, not only the immediate parties hereto but signs as well. ecuted this instrument in duplicate; if eithe be signed and its corporate seal affived be	t their respective h
luly authorized thereunto by order of i	corporate name to ts board of direct	ecuted this instrument in duplicate; if eithe be signed and its corporate seal affixed here rs.	er of the und
HIS INCTITUTION		Top P N. no	-o by its offic
HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF CRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF SE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNI 115 INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING 1 OPPERTY SHOULD FOR SON ACQUIRING 1	THE LICABLE LAND	Ted R. Hall	
IS INSTAND REGULATIONS, BEFORE SIGN NOPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPR JUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIEY AP	ACCEPTING	Ted L. Hall	
		Contraction of the contraction o	
TE-The sentence between the symbols ①, if not applical	Pie, should be determined a	KLAMATH RIVER ACRES OF DREGON	LAD.
ix corporate seal	나는 소재가 있는 것같이 한 것은 것 같이.	VPBCY, Farther	4 1 0 .
	ere de seres ponement		
the signer of the above is a corporation, the form of acknowledgment opposite.) The sign of acknowledgment opposite.) The sign of the sign	Weight Bald - Alter	가는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 것이 같은 것이 많이 가려졌다. 1993년 - 1994년 - 1997년 -	
	S and a lower at	OF OREGON,) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	para pala series Alternationales
CLOBET 29 A 1, 19 88by		strument was acknowledged before me on	
ed.R. Hall, Ted.L. Hall, and	19	by	
Allano No Partie	there are a second and a second		*******
AE)	Oregon Notary P	ublic for Oregon	
GF Stranssion expires: 5/21/89	Mycom	and the second second	(SE'IT)
ORS 93.635 (1) All instruments contracting to con-	nvey fee title to any real	property, at a time more than 12 months from the date th ided for acknowledgment of deeds, by the conveyor of th nveyor not later than 15 days after the instrument is exect a fine of not more than \$100	(SEAL)
ore bound thereby. ORS 93.990(3) Violation of ORS as car	dged, in the manner prov all be recorded by the co	property, at a time more than 12 months from the date the ided for acknowledgment of deeds, by the conveyor of the nveyor not later than 15 days after the instrument	at the instrument
ORS 93.990(3) Violation of ORS 93.635 is punisha			uted and the par-
	(DESCRIPTION CO)NTINUED)	
가 있는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는다. 같은 것은			
		2월 24일은 동안 가지 않는 것이 가지 있었다. 이가 가지 않는 것이다. 2월 24일은 1일은 전에 관하는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이다.	
OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMAT	H: ss.		
r record at request of			
A.D., 19 <u>88</u> at	math River Acr 	res the 3rd	possion of the second s
of <u>Dee</u> \$13.00	ds	ck <u>P.M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M8</u> ; on Page <u>18703</u>	<u> </u>
¢13.00		Evelyn Biehn	
		By <u>Sauline Mullendere</u>	
LEU 5" HAT Z DEG AN AV	n Areit Erajas		
REPUTE RECEIPTIONS - STORE			der verkense

ſ

L.-

5

-

I

F

13